
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

94

77

19

05

7

59

15A

07

71

59A

8

47

4

31

82

15

PIC

1

2

1

3

4

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

5

6

Name

Owen Adelman

Mark Coombs

John Kramer

Robert Sherwood

Todd Sloan

Dave Handy

Max Maxedon

Mark Congleton

Paul LaHaye

Rasim Tugberk

Wade Leathers

Glenn Jividen Jr.

Chip Vance

Robert DeVincenzi

Gary Holcomb

Henry Payne IV

Class

7S2

7S2

7VS2

7S2

7S2

7VS2

7VS2

7VS2

7S2

7S2

7S2

7S2

7S2

7HS2

7VS2

7VS2

Best Time

1:29.982

1:30.051

1:30.972

1:31.120

1:31.002

1:31.132

1:32.544

1:32.431

1:33.347

1:36.278

1:35.930

1:33.984

1:32.568

1:38.596

1:39.042

1:35.203

Laps

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

4

Year

1999

1990

1985

2002

1989

1985

1984

1985

1989

2000

1988

2000

1987

1984

1985

1985

Make

Carbir

Lola

Swift

Carbir

Lola

Swift

Swift

Lola

Lola

Carbir

Lola

Carbir

Lola

March

Swift

Lola

Model

CS2

T90/90

DB2

CS2

T89/90

DB2

DB2

T598

T90/90

CS2

T87/90

CS2

T87/90

Apache

DB2

T596

Color

Black

White

Blue

Red/Blue

White/Black

Yellow

Black/Yellow

Blue

Green

Green

Red

Silver/Green/Blue

White/Red/Blue

Orange

Yellow/Blue

Black/Red/Yellow

Hometown

Free Union VA

Chicago IL

Chicago IL

St. Louis MO

Columbus OH

Semora NC

Salt Lake City UT

Paradise Valley AZ

Marquette MI

Fairfax VA

Glenview IL

Lebanon OH

Powell OH

Aptos CA

Aurora CA

Bloomfield Hills MI

Sorted on Laps
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"No Chicane" Track Configuration - 2.2 miles

SVRA Sprint Race Series

Hawk Performance Endurance Series

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

0.281

Avg. Speed

86.069

Best Lap Tm

1:29.982

Best Spd

88.018

Best Lap by

94 - Owen Adelman

2014 Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course

Group  7a

Sprint Race 2

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:26:18

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 Miles

6/29/2014 01:15 PM

The Mechanics Bank Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio -- With MINI
June 26 - June 29th, 2014

Lexington, OH


